PPV weidinger

ESD nap foam pink for 55-TVS, 55-NS as

« for shipping box 55-TVS
- dissipative, pink

item number

model
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour

colour manufacturer
Colour

ESD safe

WL31424
55-NS as
HANS KOLB
12000072
300 mm
300 mm
20 mm

1 piece

1 piece
pink

pink

rose

yes
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